
G OV'f,.R-NIN(EINT OT," IV'EST ts f,.NJG A L
IRITIGA llON tj W A'T ERW AY S D IRE CT O P-4I E

o F Fr c F. o F T H L r XF: C U'tI \,T ENGTNEER - I & il, I O\AI AGAR /RRIGA TION DTyISION

Nf f\'OFr1a,'t BUII.DINC, GR. Il OOf<, I/IRIGA7ION CAI,IPUS,

/rUIl.4 IAN BAZAR, P.O. t' P.S.-IiARU/PUR, SOUTLI 2l PARGANAS, KOLKATA - 700144

Phore :- (033) 2133-2887 E-Muil :- ee2jid,izud@gnttil.corn

Memo No. 271-E II Date r 27.02.2024

Corrigendum Notice to e-NIT No. - WBIWEE/JOY/NIT-4I(e)I2023-24

circulated vide this office merno. No.194-EII; dated -12.02.2024.

e-TenderIdNo,:2024_IWD_666524_5,2024_IWD_666524-6,2024_lWD-666524-9,2024-IWD-666524-11,

&,2024 lWD 666524 1,3

J'o facilitate the possibilitv o1'1:rarticipatilrg o1 maximurn no. of bidders, Document Download end date

/ Bid subnrission end date is hereby' extended upto 17:30 hrs. on 12.03.2024 instead of 27.02.2024.

Accordir.rgly, Technical Bid opening date with preliminary result (TBO Sheet) is also modified to

13.03.2024 after 14:00 hrs. instead ol 2c).02.2024 after 12:00 hrs.

All other tenns and conditions will rernain unchanged.

(Tender InvitinB Authoritv)
Executil,e Engineer-ll

Jovnagar lrrigation Division
Irrigation & Waterwavs Dlrectorate

Date:27.02.2024

Jti

SE\ 
/

Memo No. 271-E ll11. (4)

Copt, foru,arded for irrfon'natior-r and wide circulation to:

1. The Superir-rtending Engineer, Eastern Circle, lalsarnpad Bhawan, Salt I-ake, Ko1-91

2. Accounts / Irstimate Sectiorr, Jorrna5;ar Irrigation Dirrlsion.

l. Ihe t)ftire \otice Buar.1

Executirze Engineer'-lI

Joynagar Irrigation Division
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

L


